
The One and Only Ivan 

 

Reading Schedule 

 

Mon. Jan. 15 – pgs. 1-10 

Tues. Jan. 16 – pgs.11-20 

Thur. Jan. 18 – pgs. 21-37 

Fri. Jan. 19 – pgs. 38-55 

Mon. Jan. 22 – pgs. 56-74 

Tues. Jan. 23- pgs. 75-87 

Thur. Jan. 25 – pgs. 88-100 

Fri. Jan. 26 – pgs. 101-120 

Mon. Jan. 29 – pgs. 121-138 

Tues. Jan. 30 – pgs. 139-156 

Thur. Feb. 1 – pgs. 157-171 

Fri. Feb. 2 – pgs. 172-188 

Mon. Feb. 5 – pgs. 189-206 

Tues. Feb. 6 – pgs. 207-220 

Thur. Feb. 8 – pgs. 221-236 

Fri. Feb 9 – pgs. 237-248 

Mon. Feb. 12 – pgs. 249-260 

Tues. Feb. 13 – pgs.261-274 

Thurs. Feb. 15 – pgs. 275-287 

Fri. Feb. 16 – pgs. 288-300 

 

 

El unico e incomparable Ivan 

 

Horario de lectura para el libro 

 

Mon. Jan. 15 – pgs. 1-10 

Tues. Jan. 16 – pgs.11-20 

Thur. Jan. 18 – pgs. 21-37 

Fri. Jan. 19 – pgs. 38-55 

Mon. Jan. 22 – pgs. 56-74 

Tues. Jan. 23- pgs. 75-87 

Thur. Jan. 25 – pgs. 88-100 

Fri. Jan. 26 – pgs. 101-120 

Mon. Jan. 29 – pgs. 121-138 

Tues. Jan. 30 – pgs. 139-156 

Thur. Feb. 1 – pgs. 157-171 

Fri. Feb. 2 – pgs. 172-188 

Mon. Feb. 5 – pgs. 189-206 

Tues. Feb. 6 – pgs. 207-220 

Thur. Feb. 8 – pgs. 221-236 

Fri. Feb 9 – pgs. 237-248 

Mon. Feb. 12 – pgs. 249-260 

Tues. Feb. 13 – pgs.261-274 

Thurs. Feb. 15 – pgs. 275-287 

Fri. Feb. 16 – pgs. 288-300 

 

 


